
 

E-Mail Details SESSION(M.ED) 2020 – 2022 

Roll 
No. 

Name of Student Father's Name 
Mother's 

Name Email_id 
1 Diwakar Singh Bipin Kumar Singh Kewal Devi diwakarsingh51@zhttc.net.in 

2 Chandan Kumar 
Late Ramashish 
Mahto  

Rita Devi 
chandankumar28@zhttc.net.in 

3 Bharti 
Dr. Shrawan Kumar 
Paswan                       

Sushila Devi 
bharti02@zhttc.net.in 

4 Sabita Das 
Yogendra Narayan 
Das                        

Bharti Das 
sabitadas71@zhttc.net.in 

5 Ruchi Kumari 
late Shiv Shankar 
Prashad  

Manju Devi 
ruchikumari33@zhttc.net.in 

6 Pooja Bharti Rajiv Kumar                       Lata Kumari poojabharti05@zhttc.net.in 

7 Vivekanand Vivek Chandra Dev Mandar  
Chandra Kala 
Devi vivekanandvivek36@zhttc.net.in 

8 Nuzhat Perween Murtuja Hassan   Husnf Ara nuzhatperween97@zhttc.net.in 
9 Rupam Kumari Krishna Nand Jha  Rani Jha rupamkumari83@zhttc.net.in 



Roll 
No. 

Name of Student Father's Name 
Mother's 
Name Email_id 

10 Manisha Kumari Tarun Prasad  Punam Devi manishakumari31@zhttc.net.in 

11 Md.Arman Alam Md. Zubair                 
Tabassum 
Khatoon mdarmanalam09@zhttc.net.in 

12 Vinay Kumar Bhagat Bishwanath Bhagat  Sita Devi  vinaykumarbhagat33@zhttc.net.in 

13 
Kumari Chanda 
Sinha 

Dr. Braj nandan 
Kumar Sinha                         

Manju Bala Sinha 
kumarichandasinha51@zhttc.net.in 

14 Abdur Rahman 
Shahab Azam 
Mokarram               

Zeenat Parween 
abdurrahman77@zhttc.net.in 

15 Urusha Perween Md. Shamim                
Shabana 
Perween urushaperween66@zhttc.net.in 

16 Sadaf Naaz 
Md. Kalimullah Aftab 
Alam                        

Gulnaz Ara  
sadafnaaz88@zhttc.net.in 

17 Priyanka Bharti Mahendra Prasad Sah                     
Prem Prabha 
Devi priyankabharti14@zhttc.net.in 

18 Sristi Kumari Sanjay Kumar  Indu Devi sristikumari46@zhttc.net.in 
19 Naema Afreen Md. Aftab Ashraf  Nikhat Seema  naemaafreen20@zhttc.net.in 

20 Pooja Kumari Bipin Kumari                  Maya Devi poojakumari94@zhttc.net.in 

21 Shahida Faiz Alam Faiz                            Jahan Ara Faiz shahidafaiz05@zhttc.net.in 

22 Hena Kausar Md. Lutfur Rahman  Tabassume Jaz henakausar67@zhttc.net.in 
23 Sharfe Alam Lt. Dabirul Hasan  Dbaida Khatoon  sharfealam33@zhttc.net.in 

24 Ashfa Khatoon Farooque Ahmad   Salima Khatoon  ashfakhatoon63@zhttc.net.in 

25 Najmussaba Fareedy 
Mansoor Alam 
Fareedy                   

Shmima Khatoon 
najmussabafareedy83@zhttc.net.in 

26 Anuradha Vinod Kumar Munesh Devi  anuradha17@zhttc.net.in 
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Name Email_id 

27 Kahkashan Perween Kahkashan Parween Bibi Samrun Nisa   kahkashanperween55@zhttc.net.in 

28 Atka Khurshid Malka Md. Khurshid Malka  Nadra Khurshid atkakhurshidmalka88@zhttc.net.in 

29 
Mushtaque Karim 
Shaukat 

Md. Ejaz Karim 
Shaukat  

Ishrat Parween 
mushtaquekarimshaukat00@zhttc.net.in 

30 Shama Parween Md. Iftekhar Siddique  Samshad Begum shamaparween63@zhttc.net.in 

31 Imrana Khatoon Atahar Hussain   
Rukhsana 
Khatoon imranakhatoon87@zhttc.net.in 

32 Kaushal Kishor Singh Ashoka Kumar Singh  Vibha Singh  kaushalkishorsingh43@zhttc.net.in 

33 Ankit Kumar Mohan Rajak Kumari Anita ankitkumar58@zhttc.net.in 
34 Aisha Naseem Ms. Abullais Ahmadi Khatoon aishanaseem84@zhttc.net.in 

35 Md.Aquib Md. Ajmal                        Nikkat Yasmin mdaquib44@zhttc.net.in 

36 Md.Aamir Md. Ajmal  Nikhat Yasmin  mdaamir22@zhttc.net.in 

37 
Sapna Kumari 
Singh 

Ram Ashish Singh  
Sunita Devi sapnakumarisingh06@zhttc.net.in 

38 Kumari Radhika Ganga Prasad Jha   Rantana Jha  kumariradhika40@zhttc.net.in 

39 
Sanjeeda Khatoon 

S.M. Imran Ahmad  
Mateeda 
Khatoon  sanjeedakhatoon63@zhttc.net.in 

40 Avinarayan Sahu Ram Babu Sahu                 Pushpa Kumari avinarayansahu54@zhttc.net.in 

41 Hema Kumari Indradeo Singh  Kamla Devi hemakumari25@zhttc.net.in 

42 Megha Amaresh Chandra  Punam Kumari  megha12@zhttc.net.in 

43 Ravi Kumar Bihari Anil Kumar Bihari  Chanda Devi ravikumarbihari43@zhttc.net.in 

44 Mithilesh Ranjan Arun Kumar Mandal   Rekha Devi  mithileshranjan33@zhttc.net.in 

45 Babita Kumari Devendra Roy   Soniya Roy  babitakumari97@zhttc.net.in 

46 Brajesh Kumar Daya                            Kilan Devi  brajeshkumar55@zhttc.net.in 
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47 Kumari Ranjana Parmanand lal Deo  Sunita Devi kumariranjana66@zhttc.net.in 

48 
Aditya Chaudhary  

Akhilesh Chaudhary  
Hema 
Chaudhary adityachaudhary94@zhttc.net.in 

49 
Kumari Nirupma 

Chandra Mohan lal 
Das                               Kanti Das kumarinirupma15@zhttc.net.in 

50 Sadia Sultana Md. Naseem Akhtar  Saiqul Khatoon  sadiasultana65@zhttc.net.in 
 


